Anderson County Purchasing Department

Bid: 2115
Bid Title: Electrical Repair and Cabling Services
Bid Opening: 12/1/2020 at 2:30 p.m.

207 Center Park Dr, Ste 2100

Jimmy Byrge @ 865-740-9081

Hourly Rates for Repair

Regular Labor, one worker
Regular Labor, two workers
Overtime for one worker
Overtime for two workers

Hourly Rates for Cabling

Regular Labor, one worker
Regular Labor, two workers
Overtime for one worker

Overtime for two workers

Electric Medic, Inc.

Knoxville, TN 37922

$32.00
$64.00
$32.00

$64.00

$32.00
$64.00
$32.00

$64.00

Tennessee Associated Electric
214 W Morelia Ave
Knoxville, TN 37917

Randy Norton @ 865-524-3686

$55.00
$99.00
$82.50

$148.50

$55.00
$99.00
$82.50

$148.50

Copeland Brothers Electric
1671 Lake City Hwy
Clinton, TN 37716

Kevin McKamey @ 965-457-4290

$65.00
$100.00
$91.00

$140.00

$65.00
$100.00
$91.00

$140.00
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